
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jorge  Gallegos Wichita County 131.6 215.0 10

2 A.J. Oste Russell County Schools USD 407 128.0 185.0 8

3 Morgan  Kelley Ellsworth Bearcats 131.4 180.0 6

4 Martin Valadez Larned 132.0 175.0 4

5 Jarrett Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 132.0 170.0 2

6 Blaise  Saucedo Meade Buffaloes 126.6 145.0 1

7 Colby  Newell Fairfield Falcons 132.0 105.0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jorge  Gallegos Wichita County 131.6 315.0 10

2 Jarrett Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 132.0 255.0 8

3 Blaise  Saucedo Meade Buffaloes 126.6 250.0 6

4 Martin Valadez Larned 132.0 245.0 4

5 Morgan  Kelley Ellsworth Bearcats 131.4 240.0 2

6 A.J. Oste Russell County Schools USD 407 128.0 230.0 1

7 Colby  Newell Fairfield Falcons 132.0 155.0 0

Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jorge  Gallegos Wichita County 131.6 235.0 10

2 Jarrett Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 132.0 185.0 8

3 Blaise  Saucedo Meade Buffaloes 126.6 170.0 6

4 A.J. Oste Russell County Schools USD 407 128.0 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Martin Valadez Larned 132.0 165.0 2

6 Morgan  Kelley Ellsworth Bearcats 131.4 160.0 1

7 Colby  Newell Fairfield Falcons 132.0 105.0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jorge  Gallegos Wichita County 131.6 765.0 10

2 Jarrett Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 132.0 610.0 8

3 Martin Valadez Larned 132.0 585.0 6

4 A.J. Oste Russell County Schools USD 407 128.0 580.0 4

5 Morgan  Kelley Ellsworth Bearcats 131.4 580.0 2

6 Blaise  Saucedo Meade Buffaloes 126.6 565.0 1

7 Colby  Newell Fairfield Falcons 132.0 365.0 0


